1933.
NEW ZEALAND.

COST OF COLLECTING CUNTOMS AND OTHER REVENUE BY

THE CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT
(RETURN OF) FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3lsr MARCH, 1933,

Presented to hoth Houws o/ f/[s Ge,mml 4&86mle by C’ommand of His Excellency.

RETURN OF THE AMOUNT COLLECTED (AFTER DEDUCTING RuFUNDS AND DRAWBACKS), AND 18E CosT
of COLLECTING THE SAME, FOR THE FINANCTAL Y®AR ENDED 3lst March, 1933.

Particulars of Amount collected.

Customs duties (other than duties on motor-spirit and rubber tires for motor-vehicles)
Duty on motor-spirit (petrol-tax) ..
])uty on rubber tires for motor-vehicles (tne tax)
Sales tax
Excise duties on—
Beer .
Tobacco, cigars, and (lng't’tth .
Spirits used in manufacturing-warehouses
Sugar
Gold duty
Export levies on—
Meat ..
Dairy-produce
Kauri-gum
Honey
Fees, vi
Brewery supervision fees and hop-beer license fees
Warehouse license fees
Customs agents’ license fees
Distillation Act license fees
Tobacco Act license fees
Sales Tax Act license fees
Marine Dep i
Light dues .. ..
Shipping fees, pllotago port chawg: Sea fisheries Act feo and miscellancous
Seizures, fines, &ec.
Immigration Restriction Acts : Depoqlts and 1e001pts
Other receipts

Total amount collected

Amount collected at each Port of Entry.

£
5,027,312
1 590 823

()4,177

38,253

654,227
719,952
19,822
365,028
30,439

37,823
48,134
436

58

950
10,008
370
214
401
103

87,280
2,791
308
1,510
2,300

. £8,507,019

|

|

Net Amount
collected.

. £
21,560
14,006
11,332

7,973
6,364
1,644
234
194,916

8,507,019

|
Port, ] nglférc%gg?t Port,
B _— : _ ) N
£

Auckland . 2,725,559 Wairau (including Picton)
Wellington 2,564,700 Westport
Lyttelton 1,113,615 Hokitika
Dunedin . .. .. 969,593 Patea
Napier .. .. .. 357,469 Oamaru
New Ply mouth .. .. o 118,731 Tauranga
Invercargill .. .. .. o 106,836 ! Kaipara ..
Timarn .. .. .. .. ‘ 79,962 | Collected through Post and Telegraph !
Wanganui .. .. .. s 72,416 Department
Gishorme .. .. .. o 52,527 i
Nelson .. .. .. o 51,682 Total

|

lemouth .. . .. o 35,900

I

Cost of collectmo tho d')()V(‘ nmentioned revenue == £97 ()o()

Rate per cent. of cost of collecting the above-mentioned revenue = £1 2s. 11d.

E. D. Goon,
For Comptroller of Customs.

Customs Department,
Wellington, 3rd August, 1933.

Approximate Cost of Puper—Preparation, not given; printing (450 copies), £1 5=,

By Authority: G. H. LoxEy, (Government Printer, Wellington.—1933.
Price 3d.]
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