## 1933. NEW ZEALAND.

## COST OF COLLECTING CUSTOMS AND OTHER REVENUE BY THE CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT

(RETURN OF) FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 1933.

Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency.

RETURN OF THE AMOUNT COLLECTED (AFTER DEDUCTING REFUNDS AND DRAWBACKS), AND THE COST OF COLLECTING THE SAME, FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1933.

		Part	iculars of	Amoun	t $collected$				£
Customs duties (other	than duties	on mot	or-spirit a	nd rubb	er tires fo	r motor-	vehicles)		5,027,312
Duty on motor-spirit							′		1,395,823
Duty on rubber tires i			(tire-tax)						64,177
Sales tax			••						38,253
Excise duties on—									•
Beer									654,227
Tobacco, cigars, a	ind eigarett	es							719,252
Spirits used in ma			ouses						19,822
Sugar									365,028
Gold duty									30,439
Export levies on—									
Meat									37,823
Dairy-produce									48,134
Kauri-gum									436
Honey									58
Fees, viz.—									
Brewery supervisi	ion fees and	l hop-be	eer license	fees					950
Warehouse license	e fees								10,008
Customs agents' l	icense fees								370
Distillation Act li									214
Tobacco Act licer	ise fees								401
Sales Tax Act lice	${ m ense}  { m fees}$								103
Marine Department re	evenue, viz.						,		
Light dues									87,280
Shipping fees, pile	otage, port	$_{ m charges}$	, Sea-fishe	ries Ac	t fees, and	l miscella	neous		2,791
Seizures, fines, &c.									308
Immigration Restriction	on Acts: D	eposits	and receip	pts					1,510
Other receipts		• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	2,300
	Total amo	unt coll	ected						£8,507,019

## Amount collected at each Port of Entry.

			<i>y u</i>										
Port,					Net Amount collected.	Port. Net Amount collected.							
					£	£							
Auckland					2,725,559	Wairau (including Pieton) 21,560							
Wellington					2,564,700	Westport 14,006							
Lyttelton					1.113.615	Hokitika 11,332							
Dunedin					969,593	Patea 7,973							
Napier					357,469	Oamaru 6,364							
New Plymou					118,731	Tauranga 1,644							
Invercargill					106,836	Kaipara 234							
Timaru					79,962	Collected through Post and Telegraph 194,916							
Wanganui					72,416	Department 1000 and 1000graph							
Gisborne	• •	• •	• •	· · i	52,527								
Nelson	• •	• •	• •	• • !	51,682	Total 8,507,019							
				• • •		10601 0,507,015							
Greymouth					35,900								

Cost of collecting the above-mentioned revenue = £97,550.

Rate per cent. of cost of collecting the above-mentioned revenue = £1 2s. 11d.

E. D. Good, For Comptroller of Customs.

Customs Department,

Wellington, 3rd August, 1933.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (450 copies), £1 5s.

